Manufacturers of Process
Controls and Instrumentation
Instruction Manual
Model:
Serial #:
X=2: 4-20mA
24 VDC, 80 mA
Output:

Page B5
ITC-7X-STX
Model Designation:
1: 1 mV/V
2: 2 mV/V
3: 3 mV/V
7: Special Input
Note: The input mV/V refers to
the mV produced by the Strain
Gauge at FULL deflection
2: 4-20 mA (1000 Ohm Drive)
5: 1-5 VDC (Zout=250 Ohm)
6: 0-10 VDC (Zout=500 Ohm)
7: Special Output
InputOutput
Example: Strain Gauge conditioner with 1mV/V Input
& 4-20mA Output is designated by:
ITC-72-ST1
ITC-7X-STX
Manufactured By:
CANADA:
Pribusin Inc.
101 Freshway Dr. Unit 57
Concord, Ontario, L4K 1R9
Ph: (905) 660-5336
Fx: (905) 660-4068
USA:
Pribusin Inc.
743 Marquette Ave.
Muskegon, MI 49442
Ph: (231) 788-2900